
UNC CHARLOTTE 

FACILITIES OPERATIONS AND PARKING SERVICES COMPLEX

EARLY SITE / STRUCTURAL PHASE

PREQUALIFIED 1ST-TIER BIDDERS LIST

COMPANY CONTACT EMAIL PHONE
02A - TURNKEY SITEWORK 
BLYTHE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY Frank Blythe frankb@blythedevelopment.com (704) 588-0023

FAULCONER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Michael Phillips mphillips@faulconerconstruction.com (919) 380-9293

FESSLER & BOWMAN, INC. Jim Malenich jmalenich@fesslerbowman.com (810) 733-1313

FOSTER GRADING COMPANY Doug Foster fostergrading@ctc.net (704) 782-9551

GRANITE CONTRACTING Steve Primm steveprimm@granitecontracting.com (704) 892-0341

PEDULLA TRUCKING, EXCAVATING AND PAVING, INC. John Cecere john@pedullaexcavating.com (704) 663-0017

SHOWALTER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Bill Cornett bcornett@showalterconstruction.com (704) 376-6372

03A - TURNKEY CONCRETE (BUILDING & SITE)
CAMPS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY Kevin McCutchen kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com (704) 321-1492

FESSLER & BOWMAN, INC. Jim Malenich jmalenich@fesslerbowman.com (810) 733-1313

K&P CONSTRUCTION, INC. Kirk Keranen kirkpamconstruction@gmail.com (336) 431-0255

LITHKO CONTRACTING Jason Grafton graftonj@lithko.com (704) 784-9879

PCM CONSTRUCTION, INC. Juan Pena jspena@pcmconstructioninc.net (336) 527-4536

PROCON, INC. J.T. Rutrough jrutrough@procon-inc.net (540) 483-2788

05A - STRUCTURAL & MISC. STEEL
C.M. STEEL, INC. James Thorpe jthorpe@cm-steel.com (803) 619-1075

GASTONIA IRON WORKS David Crunk giwinfo@gastoniaironworks.com (704) 827-1146

NORTH STATE STEEL, INC. Kari Ann Bell kariann@northstatesteel.com (252) 830-8884

SANFORD STEEL CORP. Andy Starling astarling@sanfordsteel.com (919) 898-4799

STEEL SPECIALTY COMPANY OF BELMONT, INC. Jason Mauldin jmauldin@steel-specialty.com (704) 825-4745

STRUCTURAL STEEL OF CAROLINA, INC. Michael Parnell mparnell@steelofcarolina.com (336) 725-0521

UNIVERSAL STEEL OF NC Babette Freund bfreund@universalsteelinc.com (336) 476-3105
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